
HBL 16 July

P4 
Graciousness

Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Tan Gui Liu tan_gui_liu@schools.gov.sg

Maths Leong Xiu Ying leong_xiu_ying@schools.gov.sg

Science Leong Xiu Ying leong_xiu_ying@schools.gov.sg

Art Miss Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English
SLS Lesson on Relative Pronouns 
'who' and 'whose' Do Grammar 3 LS 6.4 (pg 11 to 12)

Maths Koobits Assignment on decimals Workbook practice 3 (pg 41-46)

Science SLS Lesson: Introduction to light Light Topical WS (MCQ)

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P4 Integrity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mr Tay Sam Choon tay_sam_choon@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Seah heng_ching_lin@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS - Relative Pronouns /Direct/indirect Speech Supplementary Worksheet pg 2 to 6

Maths SLS - Counting Windows
Math Workbook - Practice 8: Expressing a decimal as a 
fraction

Science SLS - What affects the shadow?

Revise Science Textbook on light and shadows. Create 
a concept map on light and shadow in your science 
journal.

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P4 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Sunil nandwani_sunil_bhagwandas@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg

Art Mrs Lee geraldine_ang_lay_peng@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS - Grammar, Editing Cloze and Synthesis STELLAR Unit 6 Reading Comprehension (Pages 13 to 17)

Maths SLS - Counting Windows Worksheet on Decimals

Science SLS - Shadow Science Light Worksheet

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P4 Empathy
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.ggov.sg

Maths
Mr Tan Wei Lin 
Ms Simran

tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg
simranpreet_kaur@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.ggov.sg

Art Miss Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: Reported Speech Supplementary Worksheet p.6

Maths SLS: 
(1)Expressing fractions as decimals (2) 
Expressing decimals as fractions

4B Textbook (pages 27 to 30)

Science

(1) SLS: All About Light
(2) Create shadows of a cityscape or 
shadows of animals. Take pictures of your 
shadows and post them on Padlet link in 
SLS.

(1) Science Topical WS - Light
(2) Science TB - Pages 113 - 119

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P4 Sincerity 1
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Lim lim_mei_gee@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Thilak thilak_a@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Ang ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.gov.sg

Art Miss Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

SLS : 1. Using a Language Checker to 
Improve My Writing
2. Spelling, Grammar and Synthesis 4S1 Grammar Worksheets Pg 1 - 6

Maths
SLS: Decimals - Watch video on SLS and 
complete questions assigned. 4B Workbook Practice 6

Science

(1) SLS: All About Light
(2) Create shadows of a cityscape or 
shadows of animals. Take pictures of your 
shadows and post them on Padlet link in 
SLS.

(1) Science TB - Pages 113 - 119

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P4 Sincerity 2
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie_ying_cherynn@schools.gov.sg

Maths Ms Teo Bee Hwee teo_bee_hwee@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg

Art Miss Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: Speech mark in dialogue

Reader's Theatre script oral practice. 
Spelling correction. Reminder to sign 
spelling books.

Maths

SLS: Decimals
Revision on Tenths , 
Hundredths and Thousandths

Worksheet on  Decimals:
Tenths , Hundredths and Thousandths

Science

SLS: Shadow Science Light Worksheet

MT Refer to MT Schedule



Classes Name of Teacher Email Address
4G Ms Ong Wei Ting Ong_Wei_Ting@schools.gov.sg

4I Ms  Shi hairong shi_hairong@schools.gov.sg

4V Tan Ai Ling tan_ai_ling_a@schools.gov.sg

4E Toh Suat Hong toh_suat_hong@schools.gov.sg

4S Mdm Yap Lay Hong yap_lay_hong_a@schools.gov.sg

4 CL MTSP Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg

4 ML Mr Khairil khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg

4 ML MTSP Mdm Nailah Thaha nailah_nizam_thaha@schools.gov.sg

4 TL vasuki sangappillai_vasuki@schools.gov.sg

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
CL Classes

4G SLS 复习+听力三 书面互动（三）

4I ezhishi 复习口试 阅读理解练习

4V SLS 第十二课《我是小导游》 活动本第17-29

4E SLS 第十一课《天天运动身体好》 活动本第21-23页

4S SLS 第十一课《天天运动身体好》 活动本改正

4MTSP SLS 第十课我爱阅读《借拖把》 活动本第3-12页

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
ML Classes

4 ML MTSP SLS - kuiz peribahasa Ulangkaji senarai peribahasa

4 ML SLS-kuiz peribahasa Ulangkaji senarai peribahasa

 TL Class SLS-unit 7 ேகyட� க¯{தறித� ெதா�தி6 கy�ைர தி¯{த�

,2. அைடெமாழி -பய��சி


